
Tag Type Quantity City State Zip Code

C 4 ARCADIA FL 34266
C 4 BELLEVIEW FL 34420
C 29,698 BIG PINE KEY FL 33043
C 300 BISCAYNE PARK FL 33161
C 4 BOCA RATON FL 33487
C 15 BONIFAY FL 32425
C 26 BOYNTON BEACH FL 33436
C 4 CENTRAL SQUARE NY 13036
C 1,651 CHOKOLOSKEE FL 34138
C 8 CLEARWATER FL 33764
C 4 COCOA BEACH FL 32931
C 4 COCONUT CREEK FL 33066
C 4 COLUMBIA SC 29203
C 526 CORAL GABLES FL 33134
C 10 CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071
C 3,062 CUDJOE KEY FL 33042
C 18 CUTLER BAY FL 33189
C 4 DADE CITY FL 33523
C 184 DANIA FL 33004
C 180 DAVIE FL 33314
C 22 DAYTONA BEACH FL 32114
C 112 DEERFIELD BCH FL 33442
C 4 DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33441
C 4 DELTONA FL 32725
C 36 DORAL FL 33178
C 1,697 DUCK KEY FL 33050
C 4 DUNEDIN FL 34698
C 5 E ISLIP NY 11730
C 1,333 ENGLEWOOD FL 34223
C 4 ENGLEWOOD FL 34224
C 608 EVERGLADES CITY FL 34139
C 37 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308
C 184 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312
C 297 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33315
C 11 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33328
C 4 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33331
C 342 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33334
C 4 FORT MYERS FL 33902
C 8 FORT MYERS FL 33919
C 24 FORT PIERCE FL 34949
C 5,232 FORT PIERCE FL 34950
C 4 FORT WHITE FL 32038
C 97 FT MYERS FL 33908
C 12 GAINESVILLE FL 32607
C 2,549 GRASSY KEY FL 33050
C 4,431 HIALEAH FL 33010



C 1,655 HIALEAH FL 33012
C 8,535 HIALEAH FL 33013
C 1,721 HIALEAH FL 33014
C 165 HIALEAH GARDENS FL 33018
C 12 HOBE SOUND FL 33455
C 4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
C 4 HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
C 7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33024
C 293 HOMER GLEN IL 60491
C 1,908 HOMESTEAD FL 33030
C 238 HOMESTEAD FL 33031
C 3,993 HOMESTEAD FL 33033
C 45 HOMESTEAD FL 33034
C 159 HOMESTEAD FL 33035
C 4 HOMOSASSA FL 34446
C 653 HUDSON FL 34669
C 4 INDIAN ROCKS BEACH FL 33785
C 388 INDIANTOWN FL 34956
C 4 IRVINGTON AL 36544
C 16,777 ISLAMORADA FL 33036
C 4 JACKSONVILLE FL 32225
C 459 JACKSONVILLE FL 32277
C 4 JAX FL 32226
C 4 JENSEN BEACH FL 34957
C 4 JUPITER FL 33478
C 2,772 KEY COLONY BEACH FL 33051
C 25,527 KEY LARGO FL 33037
C 90,984 KEY WEST FL 33040
C 116 KEY WEST FL 33045
C 812 LABELLE FL 33935
C 4 LADY LAKE FL 32162
C 100 LAKE ORION MI 48360
C 4 LAKE PANASOFFKEE FL 33538
C 4 LAKE WORTH FL 33467
C 334 LAYTON FL 33001
C 3,666 LITTLE TORCH KEY FL 33042
C 1,010 LONG KEY FL 33001
C 370 LTL TORCH KEY FL 33042
C 159,506 MARATHON FL 33050
C 2,500 MATLACHA FL 33993
C 17 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952
C 4 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953
C 494 MIAMI FL 33054
C 274 MIAMI FL 33055
C 235 MIAMI FL 33125
C 3,277 MIAMI FL 33126
C 1,412 MIAMI FL 33128



C 8,954 MIAMI FL 33130
C 4 MIAMI FL 33131
C 942 MIAMI FL 33133
C 417 MIAMI FL 33135
C 2,199 MIAMI FL 33136
C 4,053 MIAMI FL 33142
C 454 MIAMI FL 33143
C 2,721 MIAMI FL 33144
C 2,228 MIAMI FL 33145
C 6,875 MIAMI FL 33155
C 2,910 MIAMI FL 33156
C 2,582 MIAMI FL 33157
C 4 MIAMI FL 33158
C 1,500 MIAMI FL 33161
C 5,034 MIAMI FL 33165
C 4 MIAMI FL 33166
C 913 MIAMI FL 33172
C 704 MIAMI FL 33174
C 551 MIAMI FL 33175
C 1,800 MIAMI FL 33177
C 4 MIAMI FL 33181
C 1,064 MIAMI FL 33183
C 1,213 MIAMI FL 33186
C 5,617 MIAMI FL 33187
C 150 MIAMI FL 33189
C 477 MIAMI FL 33193
C 4 MIAMI LAKES FL 33018
C 268 MIDDLE TORCH KEY FL 33042
C 4 NAPLES FL 34102
C 18 NAPLES FL 34112
C 4 NAPLES FL 34113
C 4 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652
C 43 NEWBERRY FL 32669
C 153 NORTH FORT MYERS FL 33903
C 4 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181
C 947 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162
C 703 OCEANSIDE CA 92057
C 4 ODESSA FL 33556
C 405 OKEECHOBEE FL 34974
C 4 ORLANDO FL 32806
C 4 ORLANDO FL 32825
C 43 ORMOND BEACH FL 32174
C 4 ORMOND BEACH FL 32175
C 4 PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33410
C 4 PALM CITY FL 34990
C 4 PALMETTO FL 34221
C 1,747 PALMETTO BAY FL 33157



C 54 PALMETTO BAY FL 33158
C 6 PANACEA FL 32346
C 4 PERRY FL 32348
C 41 PLACIDA FL 33946
C 4 POMPANO BEACH FL 33062
C 104 PORT SALERNO FL 34992
C 4 PUNTA GORDA FL 33950
C 1,063 RAMROD KEY FL 33042
C 85 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32086
C 13 SAINT JAMES CITY FL 33956
C 4 SAINT PETE BEACH FL 33736
C 28 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33712
C 50 SARASOTA FL 34231
C 194 SEVERNA PARK MD 21146
C 156 SOUTHWEST RANCHES FL 33331
C 1,523 SPRING HILL FL 34607
C 3,000 STOCK ISLAND FL 33040
C 8 STUART FL 34996
C 1,007 SUGARLOAF KEY FL 33042
C 17,609 SUMMERLAND KEY FL 33042
C 4 TAMPA FL 33603
C 4 TAMPA FL 33604
C 4 TAMPA FL 33611
C 4 TAMPA FL 33629
C 10,719 TAVERNIER FL 33070
C 427 TRINITY FL 34655
C 41 VENICE FL 34285
C 4 VENICE FL 34288
C 74 WALL NJ 7719
C 4 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786
C 2,441 WEST MIAMI FL 33144
C 1,387 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33411
C 39 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33415
C 4 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33418
C 4 WINTER HAVEN FL 33884
C 4 YULEE FL 32097

481,111
VHI 600 ANNA MARIA FL 34216
VHI 1,900 APALACHICOLA FL 32320
VHI 200 APALACHICOLA FL 32329
VHI 400 ARCADIA FL 34266
VHI 3,600 ARCADIA FL 34269
VHI 100 ASTOR FL 32102
VHI 2,600 ATLANTIC BEACH FL 32233
VHI 250 BELL FL 32619
VHI 6,500 BOKEELIA FL 33922
VHI 150 BONITA SPGS FL 34134



VHI 2,400 BONITA SPRINGS FL 34134
VHI 700 BRADENTON FL 34203
VHI 600 BRADENTON FL 34205
VHI 1,800 BRADENTON FL 34207
VHI 1,600 BRADENTON FL 34208
VHI 300 BRADENTON FL 34209
VHI 100 BRANDON FL 33511
VHI 300 BRISTOL FL 32321
VHI 50 BROOKSVILLE FL 34613
VHI 350 BUNNELL FL 32110
VHI 600 BURLINGTON IA 52601
VHI 600 CALLAHAN FL 32011
VHI 600 CAPE CANAVERAL FL 32920
VHI 600 CAPE CORAL FL 33904
VHI 1,200 CAPE CORAL FL 33914
VHI 200 CAPE CORAL FL 33990
VHI 400 CARRABELLE FL 32322
VHI 1,850 CEDAR KEY FL 32625
VHI 1,700 CHIEFLAND FL 32626
VHI 1,350 COCOA FL 32926
VHI 450 COCOA FL 32927
VHI 1,100 COCOA BEACH FL 32931
VHI 400 COPELAND FL 34137
VHI 9,400 CRAWFORDVILLE FL 32327
VHI 4,500 CRESCENT CITY FL 32112
VHI 2,550 CROSS CITY FL 32628
VHI 5,700 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34428
VHI 1,600 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34429
VHI 1,200 DADE CITY FL 33523
VHI 600 DE LEON SPRINGS FL 32130
VHI 2,300 DELAND FL 32720
VHI 100 DESTIN FL 32541
VHI 2,100 DOVER FL 33527
VHI 150 DUNEDIN FL 34698
VHI 400 DUNNELLON FL 34433
VHI 1,100 EAST PALATKA FL 32131
VHI 850 EASTPOINT FL 32328
VHI 100 EDGEWATER FL 32132
VHI 600 EDGEWATER FL 32141
VHI 1,800 ENGLEWOOD FL 34223
VHI 200 ENTERPRISE FL 32725
VHI 100 ESTERO FL 33928
VHI 2,700 EVERGLADES CITY FL 34139
VHI 650 FELLSMERE FL 32948
VHI 100 FERNANDINA BEACH FL 32034
VHI 700 FORT MYERS FL 33905
VHI 150 FORT MYERS FL 33913



VHI 2,000 FORT MYERS BEACH FL 33931
VHI 350 FORT PIERCE FL 34946
VHI 50 FORT PIERCE FL 34949
VHI 550 FORT PIERCE FL 34982
VHI 1,200 FREEPORT FL 32439
VHI 450 FT LAUDERDALE FL 33312
VHI 300 FT WALTON BEACH FL 32548
VHI 200 GAINESVILLE FL 32609
VHI 350 GARDEN MI 49835
VHI 350 GOODLAND FL 34140
VHI 800 GRANT FL 32949
VHI 5,800 GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 32043
VHI 7,000 HASTINGS FL 32145
VHI 1,200 HIALEAH FL 33014
VHI 1,000 HOLLISTER FL 32147
VHI 300 HOLLY HILL FL 32117
VHI 550 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020
VHI 600 HOLLYWOOD FL 33024
VHI 200 HOMOSASSA FL 34446
VHI 3,900 HOMOSASSA FL 34448
VHI 900 HOMOSASSA FL 34487
VHI 200 HORSESHOE BCH FL 32648
VHI 1,300 HORSESHOE BEACH FL 32648
VHI 200 INDIALANTIC FL 32903
VHI 600 INDIAN ROCKS BEACH FL 33785
VHI 150 INDIANTOWN FL 34956
VHI 950 INGLIS FL 34449
VHI 600 JACKSONVILLE FL 32206
VHI 900 JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
VHI 2,000 JACKSONVILLE FL 32208
VHI 1,200 JACKSONVILLE FL 32209
VHI 700 JACKSONVILLE FL 32210
VHI 950 JACKSONVILLE FL 32218
VHI 450 JACKSONVILLE FL 32223
VHI 3,150 JACKSONVILLE FL 32225
VHI 1,150 JACKSONVILLE FL 32226
VHI 600 JACKSONVILLE FL 32246
VHI 1,250 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
VHI 300 JACKSONVILLE FL 32259
VHI 100 JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250
VHI 200 JAX FL 32208
VHI 200 JAX FL 32218
VHI 600 JAX FL 32244
VHI 100 JUPITER FL 33458
VHI 200 KEY LARGO FL 33037
VHI 300 KEY WEST FL 33040
VHI 600 LAKE HELEN FL 32744



VHI 600 LAND O LAKES FL 34637
VHI 600 LARGO FL 33771
VHI 300 LARGO FL 33778
VHI 600 LECANTO FL 34461
VHI 500 LUTZ FL 33549
VHI 300 LYNN HAVEN FL 32444
VHI 300 MC ALPIN FL 32062
VHI 300 MELBOURNE FL 32901
VHI 600 MELBOURNE FL 32935
VHI 1,100 MELBOURNE FL 32940
VHI 650 MELBOURNE BEACH FL 32951
VHI 1,600 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952
VHI 500 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953
VHI 600 MIAMI FL 33126
VHI 600 MIAMI FL 33145
VHI 600 MIAMI FL 33157
VHI 1,800 MIAMI FL 33176
VHI 200 MIAMI FL 33177
VHI 200 MIAMI FL 33187
VHI 600 MIDDLEBURG FL 32068
VHI 200 MILTON FL 32570
VHI 600 MILTON FL 32583
VHI 500 MIMS FL 32754
VHI 550 MYAKKA CITY FL 34251
VHI 1,200 N FORT MYERS FL 33917
VHI 300 N FT MYERS FL 33903
VHI 400 NAPLES FL 34112
VHI 100 NAVARRE FL 32566
VHI 300 NEPTUNE BEACH FL 32266
VHI 200 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652
VHI 800 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34654
VHI 400 NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32168
VHI 600 NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32169
VHI 600 NEWBERRY FL 32669
VHI 250 NICEVILLE FL 32578
VHI 600 NORTH FORT MYERS FL 33903
VHI 400 NORTH PORT FL 34287
VHI 3,000 OAK HILL FL 32759
VHI 200 OCOEE FL 34761
VHI 400 OLD TOWN FL 32680
VHI 100 ORANGE PARK FL 32065
VHI 2,000 ORMOND BEACH FL 32174
VHI 700 ORMOND BEACH FL 32175
VHI 800 ORMOND BEACH FL 32176
VHI 200 OSPREY FL 34229
VHI 3,400 PALATKA FL 32177
VHI 500 PALM BAY FL 32905



VHI 200 PALM BAY FL 32907
VHI 600 PALM COAST FL 32137
VHI 200 PALMETTO FL 34221
VHI 900 PALMETTO BAY FL 33157
VHI 300 PANACEA FL 32340
VHI 2,150 PANACEA FL 32346
VHI 350 PANAMA CITY FL 32405
VHI 350 PANAMA CITY FL 32409
VHI 350 PANAMA CITY BEACH FL 32407
VHI 100 PENSACOLA FL 32501
VHI 150 PENSACOLA FL 32503
VHI 1,800 PENSACOLA FL 32505
VHI 400 PENSACOLA FL 32506
VHI 400 PENSACOLA FL 32507
VHI 5,550 PERRY FL 32348
VHI 750 PIERSON FL 32180
VHI 400 PLACIDA FL 33946
VHI 900 POMONA PARK FL 32181
VHI 200 PORT CHARLOTTE FL 33952
VHI 200 PORT CHARLOTTE FL 33953
VHI 1,800 PORT CHARLOTTE FL 33981
VHI 500 PORT ORANGE FL 32127
VHI 750 PORT SAINT JOE FL 32456
VHI 600 PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34953
VHI 50 PORT ST JOE FL 32456
VHI 3,400 PUNTA GORDA FL 33950
VHI 2,950 PUNTA GORDA FL 33955
VHI 2,500 PUNTA GORDA FL 33982
VHI 200 ROCKLEDGE FL 32955
VHI 1,100 RUSKIN FL 33570
VHI 400 SAFETY HARBOR FL 34695
VHI 3,100 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32084
VHI 500 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32086
VHI 10,700 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32092
VHI 3,000 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32095
VHI 6,200 SAINT JAMES CITY FL 33956
VHI 3,550 SAINT MARKS FL 32355
VHI 200 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33701
VHI 300 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33702
VHI 1,100 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33703
VHI 650 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33704
VHI 200 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33707
VHI 200 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33709
VHI 100 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33712
VHI 100 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713
VHI 900 SALT SPRINGS FL 32134
VHI 2,300 SANFORD FL 32771



VHI 550 SANTA ROSA BEACH FL 32459
VHI 150 SARASOTA FL 34242
VHI 1,100 SATSUMA FL 32189
VHI 100 SEBASTIAN FL 32958
VHI 600 SEMINOLE FL 33772
VHI 600 SILVER SPRINGS FL 34488
VHI 4,800 SOPCHOPPY FL 32358
VHI 600 SORRENTO FL 32776
VHI 500 SOUTHPORT FL 32409
VHI 300 SPRING HILL FL 34607
VHI 1,800 SPRING HILL FL 34610
VHI 400 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32084
VHI 1,200 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32086
VHI 400 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32092
VHI 1,450 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32095
VHI 2,050 ST JAMES CITY FL 33956
VHI 150 ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
VHI 300 ST PETERSBURG FL 33708
VHI 300 ST PETERSBURG FL 33713
VHI 15,650 STEINHATCHEE FL 32359
VHI 400 STUART FL 34997
VHI 300 SUGARLOAF KEY FL 33042
VHI 350 SUWANEE FL 32692
VHI 400 SUWANNEE FL 32692
VHI 1,550 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301
VHI 1,200 TALLAHASSEE FL 32305
VHI 200 TAMPA FL 33607
VHI 300 TAMPA FL 33609
VHI 300 TAMPA FL 33612
VHI 600 TAMPA FL 33613
VHI 600 TAMPA FL 33614
VHI 200 TAMPA FL 33616
VHI 200 TAMPA FL 33618
VHI 500 TAMPA FL 33619
VHI 400 TAMPA FL 33624
VHI 200 TAMPA FL 33634
VHI 400 TAMPA FL 33635
VHI 100 TAVERNIER FL 33070
VHI 200 TITUSVILLE FL 32780
VHI 400 TITUSVILLE FL 32796
VHI 650 TRENTON FL 32693
VHI 200 VALKARIA FL 32950
VHI 200 VENICE FL 34293
VHI 1,450 WELAKA FL 32193
VHI 300 WILDWOOD FL 34785
VHI 850 YULEE FL 32097
VHI 200 ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33540



263,300
VHO 400 ANNA MARIA FL 34216
VHO 2,400 ARCADIA FL 34269
VHO 600 ATLANTIC BEACH FL 32233
VHO 800 BOKEELIA FL 33922
VHO 50 BONITA SPGS FL 34134
VHO 1,200 BONITA SPRINGS FL 34134
VHO 300 BRADENTON FL 34203
VHO 100 BRADENTON FL 34205
VHO 1,200 BRADENTON FL 34207
VHO 800 BRADENTON FL 34208
VHO 100 BRADENTON FL 34209
VHO 50 BROOKSVILLE FL 34613
VHO 400 BURLINGTON IA 52601
VHO 150 CAPE CORAL FL 33904
VHO 400 CAPE CORAL FL 33914
VHO 400 CARRABELLE FL 32322
VHO 500 CEDAR KEY FL 32625
VHO 50 COCOA FL 32927
VHO 100 COPELAND FL 34137
VHO 1,600 CRAWFORDVILLE FL 32327
VHO 800 CRESCENT CITY FL 32112
VHO 600 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34428
VHO 500 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34429
VHO 400 DE LEON SPRINGS FL 32130
VHO 600 DELAND FL 32720
VHO 50 DOVER FL 33527
VHO 50 DUNEDIN FL 34698
VHO 200 DUNNELLON FL 34433
VHO 1,200 ENGLEWOOD FL 34223
VHO 100 ESTERO FL 33928
VHO 1,500 EVERGLADES CITY FL 34139
VHO 200 FELLSMERE FL 32948
VHO 250 FORT MYERS FL 33908
VHO 1,200 FORT MYERS BEACH FL 33931
VHO 800 FREEPORT FL 32439
VHO 100 GAINESVILLE FL 32609
VHO 200 GRANT FL 32949
VHO 400 GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 32043
VHO 100 HASTINGS FL 32145
VHO 1,200 HIALEAH FL 33014
VHO 400 HOLLYWOOD FL 33024
VHO 1,000 HOMOSASSA FL 34448
VHO 200 HORSESHOE BEACH FL 32648
VHO 300 INGLIS FL 34449
VHO 800 JACKSONVILLE FL 32208
VHO 50 JACKSONVILLE FL 32218



VHO 450 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
VHO 50 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953
VHO 400 MIAMI FL 33145
VHO 1,200 MIAMI FL 33176
VHO 200 MIDDLEBURG FL 32068
VHO 150 MYAKKA CITY FL 34251
VHO 400 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34654
VHO 400 NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32169
VHO 500 NEWBERRY FL 32669
VHO 200 ORMOND BEACH FL 32175
VHO 400 PALATKA FL 32177
VHO 300 PANACEA FL 32340
VHO 50 PANACEA FL 32346
VHO 300 PERRY FL 32348
VHO 1,200 PORT CHARLOTTE FL 33981
VHO 250 PORT ORANGE FL 32127
VHO 500 PUNTA GORDA FL 33950
VHO 1,350 PUNTA GORDA FL 33955
VHO 150 RUSKIN FL 33570
VHO 3,400 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32092
VHO 400 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32095
VHO 1,400 SAINT JAMES CITY FL 33956
VHO 2,000 SAINT MARKS FL 32355
VHO 250 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33703
VHO 100 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33709
VHO 50 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33712
VHO 100 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713
VHO 100 SARASOTA FL 34242
VHO 200 SILVER SPRINGS FL 34488
VHO 1,200 SOPCHOPPY FL 32358
VHO 1,200 SPRING HILL FL 34610
VHO 200 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32086
VHO 100 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32092
VHO 100 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32095
VHO 1,200 ST JAMES CITY FL 33956
VHO 3,000 STEINHATCHEE FL 32359
VHO 200 SUGARLOAF KEY FL 33042
VHO 800 TALLAHASSEE FL 32305
VHO 100 TAMPA FL 33619

49,350
VN 100 ATLANTIC BEACH FL 32233
VN 300 BOKEELIA FL 33922
VN 300 BRADENTON FL 34205
VN 200 CEDAR KEY FL 32625
VN 50 COCOA FL 32922
VN 100 COCOA FL 32927
VN 400 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34429



VN 100 CUTLER BAY FL 33189
VN 300 FELLSMERE FL 32948
VN 600 HASTINGS FL 32145
VN 100 HERNANDO BCH FL 34607
VN 100 HOLLYWOOD FL 33024
VN 100 HOMESTEAD FL 33031
VN 100 HOMOSASSA FL 34448
VN 100 JACKSONVILLE FL 32219
VN 300 MATLACHA FL 33993
VN 50 MELBOURNE BCH FL 32951
VN 100 MELBOURNE BEACH FL 32951
VN 100 MICCO FL 32976
VN 100 NAPLES FL 34102
VN 300 NAPLES FL 34112
VN 100 OAK HILL FL 32759
VN 300 ORMOND BEACH FL 32174
VN 100 PALMETTO FL 34221
VN 100 PANACEA FL 32346
VN 50 PERRY FL 32347
VN 100 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32084
VN 100 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713
VN 300 SPRING HILL FL 34608
VN 100 ST JAMES CITY FL 33956
VN 100 STEINHATCHEE FL 32359
VN 100 TAMPA FL 33603
VN 100 TAMPA FL 33625
VN 400 TARPON SPRINGS FL 34689

5,850
VS 3,050 APALACHICOLA FL 32320
VS 400 CARRABELLE FL 32322
VS 50 CEDAR KEY FL 32625
VS 150 COCOA FL 32926
VS 300 CRAWFORDVILLE FL 32327
VS 900 CRESCENT CITY FL 32112
VS 700 CROSS CITY FL 32628
VS 1,200 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34428
VS 50 DOVER FL 33527
VS 650 EASTPOINT FL 32328
VS 1,200 ENGLEWOOD FL 34223
VS 400 GAINESVILLE FL 32609
VS 5,100 GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 32043
VS 1,050 HASTINGS FL 32145
VS 750 HORSESHOE BEACH FL 32648
VS 50 JACKSONVILLE FL 32208
VS 300 JACKSONVILLE FL 32210
VS 50 JACKSONVILLE FL 32226
VS 400 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257



VS 50 JACKSONVILLE FL 32259
VS 50 MELBOURNE FL 32940
VS 250 NEWBERRY FL 32669
VS 150 OLD TOWN FL 32680
VS 200 PANAMA CITY FL 32405
VS 100 PORT SAINT JOE FL 32456
VS 2,900 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32092
VS 350 SAINT JAMES CITY FL 33956
VS 1,200 SAINT MARKS FL 32355
VS 300 SANFORD FL 32771
VS 1,850 STEINHATCHEE FL 32359
VS 100 SUWANEE FL 32692
VS 150 TAMPA FL 33619
VS 50 TRENTON FL 32693
VS 1,400 WELAKA FL 32193

25,850
X 1,721 ANNA MARIA FL 34216
X 3,795 ARCADIA FL 34269
X 100 ATLANTIC BEACH FL 32233
X 412 BEVERLY HILLS FL 34465
X 42,718 BIG PINE KEY FL 33043
X 310 BOCA GRANDE FL 33921
X 8,807 BOKEELIA FL 33922
X 9,852 BONITA SPRINGS FL 34134
X 5,000 BONITA SPRINGS FL 34135
X 1,365 BRADENTON FL 34203
X 2,595 BRADENTON FL 34205
X 3,849 BRADENTON FL 34207
X 1,135 BRADENTON FL 34208
X 6,170 BRADENTON FL 34209
X 4,696 BRADENTON FL 34210
X 405 BRADENTON BEACH FL 34217
X 1,337 BROOKSVILLE FL 34613
X 717 BURLINGTON IA 52601
X 116 CAPE CANAVERAL FL 32920
X 872 CAPE CORAL FL 33914
X 2,350 CAPE CORAL FL 33993
X 329 CAPTIVA FL 33924
X 400 CARRABELLE FL 32322
X 8,316 CEDAR KEY FL 32625
X 6,166 CHIEFLAND FL 32626
X 19,413 CHOKOLOSKEE FL 34138
X 1,408 CLEARWATER FL 33759
X 29 CLEARWATER FL 33765
X 200 COCOA FL 32926
X 116 COCOA BEACH FL 32931
X 775 COPELAND FL 34137



X 25 CORAL GABLES FL 33134
X 83 CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071
X 7,476 CORTEZ FL 34215
X 8,195 CRAWFORDVILLE FL 32327
X 5,072 CROSS CITY FL 32628
X 15,313 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34428
X 8,734 CRYSTAL RIVER FL 34429
X 6,896 CUDJOE KEY FL 33042
X 400 DADE CITY FL 33523
X 78 DAVIE FL 33314
X 36 DELAND FL 32720
X 200 DOVER FL 33527
X 6,313 DUCK KEY FL 33050
X 4,366 DUNEDIN FL 34698
X 526 DUNNELLON FL 34433
X 77 E ISLIP NY 11730
X 77 EDGEWATER FL 32141
X 9,289 ENGLEWOOD FL 34223
X 1,499 ENGLEWOOD FL 34224
X 875 ESTERO FL 33928
X 4,316 EVERGLADES FL 34139
X 68,801 EVERGLADES CITY FL 34139
X 118 FANNING SPRINGS FL 32693
X 100 FELLSMERE FL 32948
X 36 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312
X 10 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33315
X 5,462 FORT MYERS FL 33913
X 1,955 FORT MYERS BEACH FL 33931
X 548 FORT PIERCE FL 34949
X 7,999 FORT PIERCE FL 34950
X 101 GAINESVILLE FL 32607
X 383 GAINESVILLE FL 32609
X 3,450 GOODLAND FL 34140
X 355 GRANT FL 32949
X 154 GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 32043
X 3,487 GULF HAMMOCK FL 32639
X 20,419 HERNANDO BEACH FL 34607
X 2,171 HIALEAH FL 33010
X 1,200 HIALEAH FL 33012
X 1,775 HIALEAH FL 33013
X 5,157 HIALEAH FL 33014
X 770 HIALEAH GARDENS FL 33018
X 39 HOBE SOUND FL 33455
X 1,175 HOLIDAY FL 34690
X 1,200 HOLIDAY FL 34691
X 209 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
X 206 HOLLYWOOD FL 33024



X 709 HOLMES BEACH FL 34217
X 1,366 HOMESTEAD FL 33030
X 755 HOMESTEAD FL 33031
X 5,080 HOMESTEAD FL 33033
X 666 HOMESTEAD FL 33035
X 775 HOMOSASSA FL 34446
X 18,247 HOMOSASSA FL 34448
X 310 HORSESHOE BCH FL 32648
X 3,615 HORSESHOE BEACH FL 32648
X 12,940 HUDSON FL 34667
X 2,081 HUDSON FL 34669
X 3,740 INDIAN ROCKS BEACH FL 33785
X 1,200 INDIANTOWN FL 34956
X 2,006 INVERNESS FL 34453
X 17,913 ISLAMORADA FL 33036
X 8,907 JEROME FL 34141
X 76 JUPITER FL 33478
X 424 KEY COLONY BEACH FL 33051
X 10,324 KEY LARGO FL 33037
X 55,244 KEY WEST FL 33040
X 619 KEY WEST FL 33041
X 470 KEY WEST FL 33045
X 1,974 LABELLE FL 33935
X 2,500 LAND O LAKES FL 34637
X 1,203 LARGO FL 33770
X 1,485 LARGO FL 33771
X 1,280 LARGO FL 33773
X 3,199 LARGO FL 33774
X 1,386 LARGO FL 33778
X 10,938 LECANTO FL 34461
X 4,389 LITTLE TORCH KEY FL 33042
X 58 LIVE OAK FL 32060
X 852 LONG KEY FL 33001
X 785 LOWER MATECUMBE KEY FL 33036
X 851 LTL TORCH KEY FL 33042
X 1,144 MADEIRA BEACH FL 33708
X 197,954 MARATHON FL 33050
X 2,193 MARCO ISLAND FL 34145
X 4,672 MATLACHA FL 33993
X 281 MELBOURNE BEACH FL 32951
X 494 MELROSE FL 32666
X 155 MENANDS NY 12204
X 298 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952
X 100 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953
X 2,191 MIAMI FL 33055
X 1,575 MIAMI FL 33125
X 2,805 MIAMI FL 33126



X 1,600 MIAMI FL 33128
X 1,199 MIAMI FL 33129
X 1,779 MIAMI FL 33130
X 787 MIAMI FL 33135
X 1,370 MIAMI FL 33136
X 2,513 MIAMI FL 33142
X 5,004 MIAMI FL 33143
X 1,525 MIAMI FL 33144
X 1,566 MIAMI FL 33145
X 1,566 MIAMI FL 33147
X 264 MIAMI FL 33150
X 2,890 MIAMI FL 33155
X 1,200 MIAMI FL 33156
X 5,743 MIAMI FL 33157
X 3,698 MIAMI FL 33165
X 500 MIAMI FL 33170
X 807 MIAMI FL 33172
X 337 MIAMI FL 33176
X 4,155 MIAMI FL 33177
X 150 MIAMI FL 33181
X 1,282 MIAMI FL 33183
X 464 MIAMI FL 33184
X 116 MIAMI FL 33186
X 3,635 MIAMI FL 33187
X 1,039 MIAMI FL 33189
X 7,047 MIAMI FL 33193
X 310 MIAMI FL 33196
X 1,713 MIDDLE TORCH KEY FL 33042
X 295 MORRISTON FL 32668
X 220 MYAKKA CITY FL 34251
X 2,848 NAPLES FL 34102
X 2,480 NAPLES FL 34104
X 2,479 NAPLES FL 34105
X 310 NAPLES FL 34109
X 24,511 NAPLES FL 34112
X 26,452 NAPLES FL 34113
X 1,425 NAPLES FL 34114
X 7,881 NAPLES FL 34116
X 1,937 NAPLES FL 34117
X 3,697 NAPLES FL 34120
X 1,776 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652
X 1,762 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34653
X 519 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34654
X 50 NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34655
X 350 NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32169
X 639 NEWBERRY FL 32669
X 4,259 NOKOMIS FL 34275



X 319 NORTH FORT MYERS FL 33903
X 456 NORTH MIAMI FL 33161
X 387 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33179
X 2,175 NORTHPORT FL 34286
X 200 OAK HILL FL 32759
X 9,688 ODESSA FL 33556
X 1,856 OLD TOWN FL 32680
X 232 ORMOND BEACH FL 32174
X 77 ORMOND BEACH FL 32175
X 8,151 OSPREY FL 34229
X 1,332 PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33410
X 4,619 PALM HARBOR FL 34683
X 1,646 PALM HARBOR FL 34684
X 684 PALMETTO FL 34221
X 3,858 PALMETTO BAY FL 33157
X 2,781 PANACEA FL 32346
X 1,008 PANAMA CITY FL 32405
X 2,082 PARRISH FL 34219
X 387 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33024
X 2,902 PERRY FL 32347
X 10,488 PERRY FL 32348
X 178 PIERSON FL 32180
X 219 PINELLAS PARK FL 33781
X 961 PLACIDA FL 33946
X 2,529 PORT CHARLOTTE FL 33981
X 104 PORT ORANGE FL 32127
X 253 PORT RICHEY FL 34668
X 619 PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34983
X 192 PT CHARLOTTE FL 33983
X 2,166 PUNTA GORDA FL 33950
X 516 PUNTA GORDA FL 33955
X 884 PUNTA GORDA FL 33982
X 1,856 RAMROD KEY FL 33042
X 920 REDINGTON SHORES FL 33708
X 3,421 ROTONDA WEST FL 33947
X 275 RUSKIN FL 33570
X 274 SAINT AUGUSTINE FL 32092
X 11,875 SAINT JAMES CITY FL 33956
X 16,000 SAINT MARKS FL 32355
X 500 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33701
X 1,825 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33702
X 2,596 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33703
X 2,455 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33704
X 728 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33705
X 600 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33706
X 200 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33707
X 1,090 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33708



X 500 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33709
X 456 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33710
X 508 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33711
X 451 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33712
X 1,572 SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713
X 146 SALT SPRINGS FL 32134
X 105 SANFORD FL 32771
X 8,345 SARASOTA FL 34231
X 2,785 SARASOTA FL 34232
X 1,007 SARASOTA FL 34233
X 77 SARASOTA FL 34239
X 1,085 SARASOTA FL 34240
X 77 SARASOTA FL 34242
X 100 SEBASTIAN FL 32976
X 5,222 SEMINOLE FL 33772
X 1,399 SEMINOLE FL 33776
X 300 SEMINOLE FL 33777
X 387 SILVER SPRINGS FL 34488
X 3,598 SOPCHOPPY FL 32358
X 116 SOUTHWEST RANCHES FL 33331
X 11,852 SPRING HILL FL 34607
X 6,844 SPRING HILL FL 34608
X 3,030 SPRING HILL FL 34609
X 410 SPRING HILL FL 34610
X 3,383 ST JAMES CITY FL 33956
X 700 ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
X 870 ST PETERSBURG FL 33708
X 1,596 ST PETERSBURG FL 33713
X 14,381 STEINHATCHEE FL 32359
X 11 STOCK ISLAND FL 33040
X 101 STUART FL 34997
X 86 SUBLETTE KS 67877
X 5,492 SUGARLOAF KEY FL 33042
X 23,405 SUMMERLAND KEY FL 33042
X 6,196 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301
X 2,888 TALLAHASSEE FL 32305
X 200 TAMPA FL 33604
X 495 TAMPA FL 33609
X 105 TAMPA FL 33612
X 3,576 TAMPA FL 33614
X 300 TAMPA FL 33616
X 387 TAMPA FL 33619
X 500 TAMPA FL 33625
X 433 TAMPA FL 33634
X 494 TARPON SPRINGS FL 34688
X 14,369 TARPON SPRINGS FL 34689
X 16,532 TAVERNIER FL 33070



X 501 TERRA CEIA FL 34250
X 125 TOPEKA KS 66608
X 1,056 TREASURE ISLAND FL 33706
X 127 UPPER SUGARLOAF KEY FL 33042
X 50 VENICE FL 34285
X 524 VENICE FL 34293
X 43 VERO BEACH FL 32967
X 8 WEBSTER FL 33597
X 4,350 WEST MIAMI FL 33144
X 108 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33411
X 171 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33415
X 507 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33418

1,135,984
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